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5.4.2 Alumnae Account - Audited Statement  

2018-2019 

Criterion V  

Student Support and Progression 



Receipts Amounl
Ie

Faynrcnt
lOpening Balance

lBank 
accounts

lCash-in-Hanti

ISIB 
FD

I

lBank 
Inierest

IFD 
Interest

li,ife 
Nlernbershipr Fec

lshll 
Rent 

i

Amount

1,0t,905.42

?,785.25

2,11,000.00

3,fr64.00

12,149"00

21,000.00

9,000"00

lr\u(nr t,ee paid

lAlu nrnac Reuniqrn Expenses
l.:Awflr(l Dny lixpenses
iliD 

l':r'ggl65ure charges
Co-Ordinators Ireast
Iixecutive Mecting
Misccll+ncous Expenses
Irr ofessiorral clra rge
Star 0f Vimala Contest Expenses
Socially Cnmmittecl Events
Coordinators sent off Expenses
Teachers & Homemakers meet
Library Expenses

Closing Balance

Bank Aecount
STB FD

Cash-in-Hand

1,770.00

19,rzfj.50

10.s80.00

1"754.00

1,150.00

894.0{)

4,965.80

3,910.00

4,86A.95

6,390.0i1

2350.00

2,155.00

1,16,000.00

66,23'1,_42

1,11,000.00

1,672.00Iotal 3,60,503.67 Iotal 3,68,5A3.67

Income And Expenditure Account for the year Ended 31-03-2019

AUDITOR'S REPORT
the following ReceiPts & Payments Account And Incone & Expenditure Account of

its#L 
"r

ion, vimala college, cheroor, Thrissur 6g0009 for the year ended 31-03-2019 withaccount5 and vouchers produced before us and found correct.

Thrissur For OERICK & ASSOCIATES

Date hffi4iZllJi

THE ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION, VIMATA COLLECE, CFIEROOR, THRISSUR 680009
c ycnr ended 5l-03_2019

f) Charterrd AccourteaE

f,!l*'",,^ffio, M,&s, t /L_*Avt{$Alg COLLEGE
fAL!TCtt0Mous)

TiiRl$$un.s80 0a9

urnnae Reunion Expenses
Award Day Exi:enses

FD predosure charges
Co€rdinators Feast
Executive Meeting

Library Expenses

lvliscellaneous Expenses

Star Of Vima-la Contest Expenses
Professional charges

Socially Committed Events
Coordinators sent off Expenses

'eachers & Homemakers meet

79,72A.5A

10,990.00

e950.00
1,754.8A

1,150.00

894.00

1,14000.00

4,965.90

4,96A.95

3,810.00

6,390.00

7 350.00

ei5s.00

inary Membership Fee
Bank Interest

FD Interesr

Siall Rent

Advance from treasurer written back
Excess of Expenditure over
Income

61,400.00

3,664.00

14149.00

8,000.00

11,599.64

&5,977.61

a1ruau.tn.:,jl
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